

## Mount Juliet High School Band of Gold

1875 Golden Bear Gateway, Mt. Juliet, TN 37122 www.mjbandofgold.com

Phone:

State:

Zip:

Dear			,
High Scho half-time maintenar expensive	ool Band of Gold shows. Any dor nce of existing is and efforts at fu	d will particip nation you m instruments, undraising col	Juliet High School Band of Gold and we need your help! This season, the Mt. Juliet ate in numerous competitions across the state in addition to more than a dozen nake will help pay for our music, color guard flags, equipment, transportation, and instruction. Operating and maintaining a quality marching band is very ntinue to be more challenging every year. You can make a difference by pledging is considered a donation and is 100% tax deductible.
Thank you	ı for helping us k	eep marching	bands alive in Middle Tennessee.
Band of G	Gold Student		
		ervice as a tax-ex	uliet Band Boosters Club, Inc. is recognized by the U.S. Internal exempt organization under Section 501 (c)(3). Our federal tax id # is 62-1194381. onal regarding tax deductions for contributions to the Mt. Juliet Band Boosters.  Mt. Juliet High School Band of Gold
			Marching Band Donation Form
			Please make checks payable to  Mt. Juliet Band Boosters
		18	375 Golden Bear Gateway Mt. Juliet, TN 37122
			afe and efficient donation via PayPal & Venmo to @MJBOG
			(Pease note purpose of donation) Visit our website at www.mjbandofgold.com
	Band Function/Season		Amount:
		Name:	
	Donor's		

Email:

City:

Address:

Contact Information